Auckland Anniversary Regatta 2019 OK Dinghy
Results are provisional as of 22:04 on January 28, 2019
Overall
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
	Rank
	Fleet
	Boat
	Class
	SailNo
	Club
	HelmName
	CrewName
	Rating
	R1
	R2
	Total
	Nett

	1st
	 
	 
	 
	584
	 
	Rohan Lord
	 
	 
	1.0
	1.0
	2.0
	2.0

	2nd
	 
	 
	 
	470
	 
	Salthouse
	 
	 
	3.0
	2.0
	5.0
	5.0

	3rd
	 
	 
	 
	576
	 
	Gary Lock
	 
	 
	2.0
	3.0
	5.0
	5.0

	4th
	 
	 
	 
	561
	 
	Brett Daniel
	 
	 
	4.0
	4.0
	8.0
	8.0

	5th
	 
	 
	 
	564
	 
	Sefton Powrie
	 
	 
	5.0
	5.0
	10.0
	10.0

	6th
	 
	 
	 
	587
	 
	Gordon Sims
	 
	 
	6.0
	7.0 DNF
	13.0
	13.0
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